Junior® C-Clamp w/ Nylon Tip 1-1/4"
Opening Capacity

Product Images

Short Description

Wilton H566N Junior C-Clamp w/ Nylon Cap, 1-1/4" Opening (22115)
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Additional Information

Stock Number
Clamping Force (Ib.)
Jaw Depth (In.)
Model Number
Prop 65

Throat Depth (In.)

Warranty

WL9-22115

550

1-5/16

H566N

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
1-3/16

Lifetime
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